Hisense

Hisense 32A4KR Televisor 80 cm (31.5") HD Smart TV Wifi Negro

180 cd / m?

Marca : Hisense

Nombre del producto : 32A4KR

Codigo del producto: 32A4KR

Pantalla Smart TV Hisense 32" Led HD Roku

Hisense 32A4KR Televisor 80 cm (31.5") HD Smart TV Wifi Negro 180 cd / m2:

La serie Hisense 32A4KR ofrece una experiencia de visualizacién sorprendente.
Cuenta con tecnologias de reduccién de ruido, alto contraste, potenciador de color natural y potenciador
de profundidad. Con Roku TV podras disfrutar todas tus peliculas, series, deportes y apps favoritas a un

solo click de distancia.

Hisense 32A4KR. Diagonal de la pantalla: 80 cm (31.5"), Resolucion de la pantalla: 1366 x 768 Pixeles,
Tipo HD: HD, Tecnologia de visualizacién: LED, Forma de la pantalla: Plana. Smart TV. Brillo de pantalla:
180 cd / m?, Relacion de aspecto nativa: 16:9. Wifi. Color del producto: Negro

Display

Display diagonal *

HD type *

Display technology *
Screen shape *

Native aspect ratio *
Display brightness *
Native refresh rate
Viewing angle, horizontal
Viewing angle, vertical
Display resolution *
Smart TV

Smart TV *

Internet TV *
Operating system installed *
Audio

Number of speakers *
RMS rated power *
Network

Wi-Fi *

Wi-Fi standards

Design

Product colour *
Performance
Noise reduction *

Parental control
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80 cm (31.5")

HD

LED

Flat

16:9

180 cd/m?

60 Hz

178°

178°

1366 x 768 pixels

v
v
Roku OS

802.11a, 802.11b, 802.11g, Wi-Fi 4

(802.11n), Wi-Fi 5 (802.11ac)

Black

Ports & interfaces

USB 2.0 ports quantity *
Composite video in
Audio (L/R) in

Digital audio optical out
Headphone outputs
HDMI ports quantity *

Management features
Sleep timer
Works with Amazon Alexa

Works with the Google Assistant

Power

Power consumption (typical) *
Power consumption (standby) *
AC input voltage

AC input frequency

Weight & dimensions

Width (with stand)
Depth (with stand)
Height (with stand)
Weight (with stand)
Width (without stand)
Depth (without stand)
Height (without stand)
Weight (without stand)

1
1
1
1
1
2

50w
0.5W
120V
60 Hz

726 mm
159 mm
472 mm
3.7kg
726 mm
84 mm
430 mm
3.8kg



Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
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business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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