

Hisense 32A4KR Televisor 80 cm (31.5") HD Smart TV Wifi Negro 180 cd / m²



Marca : Hisense

Código del producto: 32A4KR

Nombre del producto : 32A4KR

Pantalla Smart TV Hisense 32" Led HD Roku

Hisense 32A4KR Televisor 80 cm (31.5") HD Smart TV Wifi Negro 180 cd / m²:

La serie Hisense 32A4KR ofrece una experiencia de visualización sorprendente.

Cuenta con tecnologías de reducción de ruido, alto contraste, potenciador de color natural y potenciador de profundidad. Con Roku TV podrás disfrutar todas tus películas, series, deportes y apps favoritas a un solo click de distancia.

Hisense 32A4KR. Diagonal de la pantalla: 80 cm (31.5"), Resolución de la pantalla: 1366 x 768 Pixeles, Tipo HD: HD, Tecnología de visualización: LED, Forma de la pantalla: Plana. Smart TV. Brillo de pantalla: 180 cd / m², Relación de aspecto nativa: 16:9. Wifi. Color del producto: Negro

Display		Ports & interfaces	
Display diagonal *	80 cm (31.5")	USB 2.0 ports quantity *	1
HD type *	HD	Composite video in	1
Display technology *	LED	Audio (L/R) in	1
Screen shape *	Flat	Digital audio optical out	1
Native aspect ratio *	16:9	Headphone outputs	1
Display brightness *	180 cd/m ²	HDMI ports quantity *	2
Native refresh rate	60 Hz	Management features	
Viewing angle, horizontal	178°	Sleep timer	✓
Viewing angle, vertical	178°	Works with Amazon Alexa	✓
Display resolution *	1366 x 768 pixels	Works with the Google Assistant	✓
Smart TV		Power	
Smart TV *	✓	Power consumption (typical) *	50 W
Internet TV *	✓	Power consumption (standby) *	0.5 W
Operating system installed *	Roku OS	AC input voltage	120 V
Audio		AC input frequency	60 Hz
Number of speakers *	2	Weight & dimensions	
RMS rated power *	12 W	Width (with stand)	726 mm
Network		Depth (with stand)	159 mm
Wi-Fi *	✓	Height (with stand)	472 mm
Wi-Fi standards	802.11a, 802.11b, 802.11g, Wi-Fi 4 (802.11n), Wi-Fi 5 (802.11ac)	Weight (with stand)	3.7 kg
Design		Width (without stand)	726 mm
Product colour *	Black	Depth (without stand)	84 mm
Performance		Height (without stand)	430 mm
Noise reduction *	✓	Weight (without stand)	3.8 kg
Parental control	✓		

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.